
Department of Software Engineering 

2024-2025 Spring Term Midterm Exam Schedule

Classroom Hour

14 April Monday 105,106

15 April Tuesday 105,106

105,106

105,106  

105,106

105,106

105,106

18 April Friday 105,106

19 April Saturday  

20 April Tuesday 

Classroom Hour

104

104

15 April Tuesday 104

16 April Wednesday 104

104

104

18 April Friday 104

19 April Saturday 

20 April Tuesday 

Course Name

Turkish Language II

Ataturk's Principles and History of Revolution II

Engineering Ethics

English II

Mathematics II

Physics II

Linear Algebra

17 April Thursday 

16 April Wednesday

17 April Thursday 

Programming Languages 

Engineering Mathematics

Algorithms

Programming II

Occupational Health and Safety II 

Probability and Statistics

Course Name

Software Architecture and Design 

Formal Languages and Automata 
14 April Monday 

2𝑛𝑑 Semester

4𝑡ℎ Semester

8.00

9.00

10.00

8.30

13.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

13.00

14.00

10.00

13.00

15.00

15.00

10.00




