

Department of Software Engineering 2024-2025 Spring Term Midterm Exam Schedule

2nd Semester

	Course Name	Classroom	Hour
14 April Monday	Physics II	105,106	13.00
15 April Tuesday	Linear Algebra	105,106	13.00
16 April Wednesday	Mathematics II	105,106	8.00
	Turkish Language II	105,106	13.00
	Ataturk's Principles and History of Revolution II	105,106	14.00
17 April Thursday	English II	105,106	9.00
	Engineering Ethics	105,106	13.00
18 April Friday	Programming II	105,106	14.00
19 April Saturday			
20 April Tuesday			

4th Semester

	Course Name	Classroom	Hour
14 April Monday	Programming Languages	104	10.00
	Formal Languages and Automata	104	13.00
15 April Tuesday	Engineering Mathematics	104	10.00
16 April Wednesday	Algorithms	104	15.00
17 April Thursday	Occupational Health and Safety II	104	8.30
	Software Architecture and Design	104	15.00
18 April Friday	Probability and Statistics	104	10.00
19 April Saturday			
20 April Tuesday			